3959840S
Service Part
Add To Worksheet
Note: All parts are not available in all regions of the world. Contact your
Customer Assistance Center
(https://www.cumminsfiltration.com/customerassistance)
to
ensure availability.
Export As…
Attributes
Overall Length 840 mm (33.071 inch)
Largest OD 85 mm (3.346 inch)
Largest ID 76 mm (2.992 inch)
Product Comments
Not available in all regions of the world.
� 2022 Cummins Filtration
PRIVACY POLICY (HTTPS://WWW.CUMMINSFILTRATION.COM/PRIVACY)  | TERMS AND CONDITIONS
(HTTPS://WWW.CUMMINSFILTRATION.COM/TERMS-AND-CONDITIONS)  |
 COOKIES
(HTTPS://WWW.CUMMINSFILTRATION.COM/COOKIES)  |
 SITE MAP (HTTPS://WWW.CUMMINSFILTRATION.COM/SITEMAP)
Back (CatalogSearch.do?&criteria=part)
Part Information
(https://www.cumminsfiltration.com/)
(https://www.cumminsfiltration.com/)
(HTTPS://WWW.CUMMINSFILTRATION.COM/ORDER)